
Name Team
Level

Age Grp V UB BB AAFX Pl.

2/28/2026 Sanction #:
Bally’s Twin River Casino Events Center

Ocean State Classic
94578

MacPC_Scores™

Lincoln, RI 02865 5 8
Events AA

Lauren Stark5667 XG 9.350 9.750 9.250 9.350 37.700Junior B
2 1 1

1
USAG# 2154536 3Waterford Gymnastics

Center
Sophia Shedlock5646 XG 9.400 9.400 9.150 9.400 37.350Junior B

1 5 3
2

USAG# 2151870 2Anchor Gymnastics

Elena Castro5627 XG 9.300 9.450 8.800 9.550 37.100Junior B
3 3 6

3
USAG# 2160069 1American Gymnastics

Training Center
Charlee Bosworth5632 XG 9.200 9.550 9.150 8.850 36.750Junior B

6 2 4
4

USAG# 2151421 11Anchor Gymnastics

Maya Rotatori5645 XG 9.000 9.450 8.800 9.300 36.550Junior B
9 4 7

5
USAG# 2140269 4Anchor Gymnastics

Olivia Syman5669 XG 9.300 9.050 8.800 9.150 36.300Junior B
4 10 8

6
USAG# 2061229 8Waterford Gymnastics

Center
Avery Force5661 XG 9.200 8.750 9.250 9.050 36.250Junior B

7 12 2
7

USAG# 2272545 10Waterford Gymnastics
Center

Poland Kenzie5679 XG 8.600 9.150 9.050 9.250 36.050Junior B
12 9 5

8
USAG# 2118265 6Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Aleena Jaronko5664 XG 8.700 9.300 8.600 9.300 35.900Junior B

11 7 10
9

USAG# 2057531 5Waterford Gymnastics
Center

Olaye Iliana5687 XG 9.300 8.300 8.650 9.250 35.500Junior B
5 13 9

10
USAG# 2213381 7Ocean State School of

Gymnastics
Brielle Morrison5666 XG 9.100 9.200 7.800 9.150 35.250Junior B

8 8 13
11

USAG# 1936490 9Waterford Gymnastics
Center

Annalee Thomas5670 XG 8.300 9.350 8.500 8.500 34.650Junior B
13 6 11

12
USAG# 2159137 12Waterford Gymnastics

Center
Aubree Riley5644 XG 8.800 8.850 8.150 8.350 34.150Junior B

10 11 12
13

USAG# 2151447 13Anchor Gymnastics


